
WORLDRANKING RACE 2022

Euro Champs Child/Jun. SL - SL
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Beckenried / SUI

06/19/2022

Markus Blättler / SUI

Martin Kudelasek / CZE

Vitus Meier / SUI

Markus Blättler / SUI

34

dry

10:30

Peter Schödlbauer / GER

39

dry

13:30

260 m

3.34 6.55
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WOMEN

1 32 SING Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 00:22,81 00:23,11 00:45,92 0.00 3.34

2 31 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 00:23,71 00:23,95 00:47,66 3.79 7.13

3 29 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 00:24,30 00:24,54 00:48,84 6.36 9.70

4 28 DURST Laura TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2002 00:24,52 00:24,36 00:48,88 6.45 9.79

5 30 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 00:24,07 00:25,07 00:49,14 7.01 10.35

6 112 CESARIS Lorenza TEAM ITALIA ITA 2005 00:24,31 00:25,19 00:49,50 7.80 11.14

7 91 MINALI Anna FREE INLINE ITA 2006 00:25,11 00:24,77 00:49,88 8.62 11.96

8 113 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:24,77 00:25,36 00:50,13 9.17 12.51

9 23 ODERMATT Brenda INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 1997 00:24,78 00:25,45 00:50,23 9.39 12.73

10 107 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2005 00:25,04 00:25,41 00:50,45 9.86 13.20

11 27 BERTSCH Ulrike TSV DEGMARN GER 1997 00:24,95 00:25,53 00:50,48 9.93 13.27

12 98 BLAETTLER Kim INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 2005 00:24,96 00:25,54 00:50,50 9.97 13.31

13 102 KOLBECK Johanna ASV ARRACH GER 2007 00:25,26 00:25,42 00:50,68 10.37 13.71

14 105 SALNIKOVA Frida SK PANTERA LAT 2006 00:25,14 00:25,65 00:50,79 10.61 13.95

15 26 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 00:25,03 00:25,79 00:50,82 10.67 14.01

16 108 RUMP Tamina DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 2005 00:25,49 00:25,65 00:51,14 11.37 14.71

17 99 GONZALEZ DEL CAMPO Maria LEITARIEGOS ESP 2005 00:25,42 00:25,74 00:51,16 11.41 14.75

18 93 FERNANDEZ-GAYOL GALLEGO 
Marta

EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2004 00:25,59 00:25,86 00:51,45 12.04 15.38

19 25 NOWAK Anna KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 1997 00:25,60 00:26,36 00:51,96 13.15 16.49

20 109 DRAPALOVA Elena SKI SOLAN CZE 2006 00:26,05 00:25,99 00:52,04 13.33 16.67

21 110 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2004 00:25,72 00:26,38 00:52,10 13.46 16.80

22 24 CESARIS Martina FREE INLINE ITA 1998 00:26,18 00:25,98 00:52,16 13.59 16.93

23 101 ROTH Leonie INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 2005 00:26,10 00:26,11 00:52,21 13.70 17.04

24 69 ALVAREZ DEL POZO Sofia LEITARIEGOS ESP 2008 00:26,36 00:25,92 00:52,28 13.85 17.19

25 52 SCHWARZ Luna VFL NAGOLD GER 2010 00:26,27 00:26,16 00:52,43 14.18 17.52

26 90 D'INCA Rachele A.S.D. LINEA R ITA 2006 00:26,74 00:25,81 00:52,55 14.44 17.78

27 106 NEFF Laura SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:25,82 00:26,75 00:52,57 14.48 17.82
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28 103 SALNIKOVA Elza SK PANTERA LAT 2006 00:26,33 00:26,44 00:52,77 14.92 18.26

29 88 ZAEHLE Tina TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2007 00:27,23 00:26,91 00:54,14 17.90 21.24

30 66 NOSKOVA Michaela SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2008 00:26,98 00:27,98 00:54,96 19.69 23.03

31 95 AMANATIDIS Alisa TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2006 00:27,38 00:27,88 00:55,26 20.34 23.68

32 64 MENEGHEL Eleonora A.S.D. LINEA R ITA 2008 00:27,77 00:28,00 00:55,77 21.45 24.79

33 97 FILISETTI Sara ENJOY SKI TEAM ITA 2004 00:28,19 00:28,09 00:56,28 22.56 25.90

34 65 JANSONE Estere SK PANTERA LAT 2008 00:28,05 00:28,24 00:56,29 22.58 25.92

35 59 GAMBA Giulia BAZ SOW E RACE ITA 2010 00:28,02 00:28,37 00:56,39 22.80 26.14

36 94 LOMBARDERO MORENO Ana LEITARIEGOS ESP 2007 00:28,23 00:28,29 00:56,52 23.08 26.42

37 9 DAL FARRA Michelle A.S.D. LINEA R ITA 2012 00:30,28 00:30,48 01:00,76 32.32 35.66

38 57 MISTRON Ludovica A.S.D. LINEA R ITA 2011 00:30,11 00:31,23 01:01,34 33.58 36.92

39 8 SCHWARZ Lya VFL NAGOLD GER 2013 00:31,94 00:31,51 01:03,45 38.18 41.52

40 68 ZAWISZA Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:27,99 00:35,79 01:03,78 38.89 42.23

41 51 HYCIEK Hanna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:32,10 00:31,83 01:03,93 39.22 42.56

42 67 URRUCHI ALONSO Maria LEITARIEGOS ESP 2008 00:37,06 00:28,18 01:05,24 42.07 45.41

43 104 JUAN CONDE Nerea EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2007 00:25,44 00:41,67 01:07,11 46.15 49.49

44 48 CERRI Marta A.S.D. LINEA R ITA 2009 00:26,74 00:42,64 01:09,38 51.09 54.43

45 92 ROTH Aurelia INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 2007 00:28,12 00:41,32 01:09,44 51.22 54.56

46 63 HYCIEK Lena SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2011 00:35,99 00:35,53 01:11,52 55.75 59.09

47 56 DE CIAN Chiara A.S.D. LINEA R ITA 2011 00:30,73 00:41,41 01:12,14 57.10 60.44

48 47 KELLER Verena TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2009 00:31,37 00:41,74 01:13,11 59.21 62.55

49 89 AFGEI Nilufar ENJOY SKI TEAM ITA 2007 00:26,12 00:47,11 01:13,23 59.47 62.81

50 11 RINGWALD Estella TSV DEGMARN GER 2012 00:37,57 00:37,29 01:14,86 63.02 66.36

51 1 MELDERE Laura SK PANTERA LAT 2015 00:37,22 00:37,72 01:14,94 63.20 66.54

52 100 MODROVA Lenka SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2006 00:53,45 00:29,55 01:23,00 80.75 84.09

53 5 MELDERE Liva SK PANTERA LAT 2014 00:47,65 01:04,57 01:52,22 144.38 147.72

not in valuation

96 QUINTANS CASTRO Aitana LEITARIEGOS ESP 2005 DNQ2

111 KUDELASKOVA Katrin BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 2006 DNQ2

MEN

1 40 BERTSCH Joerg TSV DEGMARN GER 1992 00:21,24 00:21,67 00:42,91 0.00 6.55

2 38 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 00:22,11 00:22,51 00:44,62 3.99 10.54

3 33 MAURER Marinus SGKR GER 2001 00:23,13 00:22,93 00:46,06 7.34 13.89

4 46 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 00:22,95 00:23,27 00:46,22 7.71 14.26

5 36 THAMER Flynn SGKR GER 2003 00:23,44 00:22,88 00:46,32 7.95 14.50

6 123 PE Mattia TEAM ITALIA ITA 2006 00:23,13 00:23,52 00:46,65 8.72 15.27

7 125 SABUGO BUENO Ivan EQUIPO NACIONAL – ESPANA ESP 2005 00:23,54 00:23,60 00:47,14 9.86 16.41

8 122 RONDI Cristian TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 00:23,80 00:23,59 00:47,39 10.44 16.99

9 115 RINALDI Marco ENJOY SKI TEAM ITA 2005 00:23,68 00:24,65 00:48,33 12.63 19.18

10 37 SCHREIBER Moritz TV NEIDLINGEN GER 2002 00:24,49 00:23,90 00:48,39 12.77 19.32

11 120 FANCHINI Antonio TEAM ITALIA ITA 2007 00:24,02 00:24,59 00:48,61 13.28 19.83

12 45 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 00:24,24 00:24,42 00:48,66 13.40 19.95

13 86 ARIAS SANCHEZ Marcos SANI SPORT ESP 2008 00:24,23 00:24,56 00:48,79 13.70 20.25
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14 44 MELZI Marco Mario TEAM ITALIA ITA 1969 00:24,33 00:24,66 00:48,99 14.17 20.72

15 42 CORTINOVIS Massimo TEAM ITALIA ITA 1968 00:25,80 00:25,97 00:51,77 20.65 27.20

16 74 HERBERTH Finn TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2008 00:25,82 00:26,36 00:52,18 21.60 28.15

17 41 RONDI Luca BAZ SNOW E RACE ITA 1968 00:26,38 00:26,72 00:53,10 23.75 30.30

18 118 NEFF Jonas SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 00:26,62 00:26,83 00:53,45 24.56 31.11

19 43 THAMER Jens SGKR GER 1968 00:26,86 00:27,18 00:54,04 25.94 32.49

20 85 GORYL Brajan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 00:26,86 00:27,27 00:54,13 26.15 32.70

21 121 KELLER Roland TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2004 00:30,65 00:23,78 00:54,43 26.85 33.40

22 84 KAPALA Patryk KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2009 00:27,33 00:27,39 00:54,72 27.52 34.07

23 82 EIFLER Luca SGKR GER 2008 00:27,75 00:27,44 00:55,19 28.62 35.17

24 81 KACZMARCZYK Karol SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2010 00:27,12 00:28,44 00:55,56 29.48 36.03

25 114 VITALIANO Yannis INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 2006 00:23,19 00:34,36 00:57,55 34.12 40.67

26 75 ZAEHLE Rico TV UNTERLENNINGEN GER 2010 00:30,62 00:31,09 01:01,71 43.81 50.36

27 124 SMALCS Georgs GS SPORTS LAT 2007 00:24,03 00:38,18 01:02,21 44.98 51.53

28 83 KAPALA Mateusz KLUB NARCIARSKI LIDER POL 2011 00:33,21 00:33,21 01:06,42 54.79 61.34

29 116 BARBETTI Alessandro FREE INLINE ITA 2005 00:26,49 00:41,73 01:08,22 58.98 65.53

30 16 GAMBA Gabriele BAZ SOW E RACE ITA 2013 00:34,85 00:35,92 01:10,77 64.93 71.48

31 72 BABINSKY Lias TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2011 00:35,13 00:36,19 01:11,32 66.21 72.76

not in valuation

34 MRACNA Tomas BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 1994 DNS1

35 STIMPFLE Francis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1989 DNQ2

39 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 DNQ2

87 KAMECKI Dariusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 DNQ2

117 BROST Jonas TSV DEGMARN GER 2005 DNS1

119 BUCKI Mateusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2004 DNQ2
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1 00:45,92 GER0181W SING Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:47,66 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 3.79 0.11 0.11

3 00:48,84 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 6.36 6.00 6.00

4 00:48,88 GER0590W DURST Laura GER 2002 6.45 6.04 6.04

5 00:49,14 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 7.01 4.56 4.56

6 00:49,50 ITA0129W CESARIS Lorenza ITA 2005 7.80 9.27

7 00:49,88 ITA0137W MINALI Anna ITA 2006 8.62 100.00

8 00:50,13 GER0812W YOUSEFIAN Nikola GER 2006 9.17 8.72

9 00:50,23 SUI0087W ODERMATT Brenda SUI 1997 9.39 39.73

10 00:50,45 ESP0105W BORRAS SOLSONA Marta ESP 2005 9.86 13.98

16.71

Calculation additional points:      16.71  :  5  =  3.34
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1 00:42,91 GER0093M BERTSCH Joerg GER 1992 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 00:44,62 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 3.99 7.19 7.19

3 00:46,06 GER0772M MAURER Marinus GER 2001 7.34 15.88

4 00:46,22 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 7.71 7.09 7.09

5 00:46,32 GER0324M THAMER Flynn GER 2003 7.95 9.38 9.38

6 00:46,65 ITA0138M PE Mattia ITA 2006 8.72 14.66

7 00:47,14 ESP0048M SABUGO BUENO Ivan ESP 2005 9.86 11.67

8 00:47,39 ITA0112M RONDI Cristian ITA 2007 10.44 15.28

9 00:48,33 ITA0140M RINALDI Marco ITA 2005 12.63 100.00

10 00:48,39 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 12.77 9.09 9.09

32.75

Calculation additional points:      32.75  :  5  =  6.55


